https:/ /sbi.co.in  under the l ink “SBI 
in the News” →   
“Procurement News”  

WEBSITE FOR ONLINE SUBMISSION OF 
PRICE BID 

https:/ /etender.sbi  

METHOD OF 
SUBMISSION 

TECHNICAL BID,EMD 
OFFLINE/ PHYSICAL FORM 

PRICE BID ONLINE 

ERNEST MONEY DEPOSIT  
Rs.11000/ -  (Rupees eleven  thousand Only)  in 
the form of DD in favour of ‘ STATE BANK OF 
INDIA’ payable at  Kottayam 

NAME OF WORK:  
AIRCONDITIONING WORKS (VRF SYSTEM) OF 
ERUMELI    BRANCH (RENOVATION)  

LOCATION:  ERUMELI ,  KOTTAYAM, KERALA  

https://sbi.co.in/
https://etender.sbi/